PSNH FUNDING LLC 3
MONTHLY SERVICER CERTIFICATE

06/03/2019

Pursuant to Section 4.01(d)(2) of the Servicing Agreement, dated as of May 8, 2018 (the “Agreement”), between Public Service
Company of New Hampshire, as servicer (the “Servicer”), and PSNH Funding LLC 3, the Servicer does hereby certify as follows:

Capitalized terms used herein have their respective meanings as set forth in the Agreement.

For the Monthly Period:

1.

a)
b)

a)
b)

d)

Billings:

May 2019

Residential

General Service

Primary General
Service

Large General
Service

Outdoor Lighting

Monthly k¥Wh
Consumption

223,622,464

129,754,588

131,067,225

102,771,240

792,703

Applicable RRB
Charge:

$0.00948

$0.00872

$0.00743

$0.00258

$0.01081

Total RRB Charge
Amount Billed this

writeoffs)

Month (net of estimated

$2,107,221.30

$1,124,671.26

$967,986.51

$263,558.92

$8,517.70)

Cumulative RRB
Charge Amount Billed
d |this Remittance Period
(net of estimated

writeoffs)

$13,947,806.71

$6,587,248.96

$5,234,584.18

$1,318,955.76

$62,022.81

Remittances:

Total Amount Remitted this Month:

Cumulative Amount Remitted this Remittance Period:

Draws on Subaccounts:

Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Month:

Cumulative Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period:

Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Month:

Cumulative Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period:

$4,630,902.76
$30,548,099.29

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed and delivered this Monthly Servicer Certificate as of the date first
written above.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF
NEW HAMPSHIRE, as Servicer

v Tite e

Name: Emilie O'Neil

Title: Assistant Treasurer-Corporate
Finance and Cash Management

J



