PSNH FUNDING LLC 3 MONTHLY SERVICER CERTIFICATE 06/03/2019

Pursuant to Section 4.01(d)(2) of the Servicing Agreement, dated as of May 8, 2018 (the "Agreement"), between Public Service Company of New Hampshire, as servicer (the "Servicer"), and PSNH Funding LLC 3, the Servicer does hereby certify as follows:

Capitalized terms used herein have their respective meanings as set forth in the Agreement.

For the Monthly Period:

May 2019

1. Billings:

		Residential	General Service	Primary General Service	Large General Service	Outdoor Lighting
a	Monthly kWh Consumption	223,622,464	129,754,588	131,067,225	102,771,240	792,703
b	Applicable RRB Charge:	\$0.00948	\$0.00872	\$0.00743	\$0.00258	\$0.01081
С	Total RRB Charge Amount Billed this Month (net of estimated writeoffs)	\$2,107,221.30	\$1,124,671.26	\$967,986.51	\$263,558.92	\$8,517.70
d	Cumulative RRB Charge Amount Billed this Remittance Period (net of estimated writeoffs)	\$13,947,806.71	\$6,587,248.96	\$5,234,584.18	\$1,318,955.76	\$62,022.81

2. Remittances:

a) Total Amount Remitted this Month: \$4,630,902.76

b) Cumulative Amount Remitted this Remittance Period: \$30,548,099.29

3. Draws on Subaccounts:

a) Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Month: \$0.00

b) Cumulative Excess Funds Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period: \$0.00

c) Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Month: \$0.00

d) Cumulative Capital Subaccount Draw Amount this Remittance Period: \$0.00

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed and delivered this Monthly Servicer Certificate as of the date first written above.

Name: Emilie O'Neil

Title: Assistant Treasurer-Corporate
Finance and Cash Management